
 

 

TERM DATES 2023-2024 
 
Autumn Term 2023 

Monday 4th September  New Staff Induction Day / Staff Preparation Day 

Tuesday 5th September          Staff Development Day 

Wednesday 6th September           TERM BEGINS – Gatehouse, Pre-Reception, 

                                                                               Reception, Upper 3, Lower 6 

Thursday 7th September                TERM BEGINS – All other year groups 

Friday 20th October                        School closes for Half Term 4pm 

Monday 6th November                    School re-opens 

Friday 15th December                    TERM ENDS 4pm 

 

Christmas shutdown – Thursday 21st December (4pm) to Tuesday 2nd January (8am) 

 

Spring Term 2024 

Friday 5th January                         Staff Development Day 

Monday 8th January                TERM BEGINS   

Friday 9th February                       School closes for Half Term 4pm    

Monday 19th February                    School re-opens 

Thursday 28th March                 TERM ENDS 4pm   

 

Summer Term 2024 

Monday 15th April                        TERM BEGINS 

Monday 6th May                            Bank Holiday 

Friday 24th May                              School closes for Half Term 4pm 

Monday 3rd June                             School re-opens 

Friday 5th July                                  TERM ENDS 4pm  

 

 
PARENTS ARE REMINDED NOT TO TAKE THEIR CHILDREN OUT OF SCHOOL 

DURING TERM TIME 


